CCS connectors are designed for timber to
timber or timber to steel connections. They are
designed for axial and shear load.
 They can be connected to the timber with 4, 6 or
8 CSFT-screws.
Features
Material
Steel

Suitable On
Supporting member: solid wood
Supported member: solid wood
When to Use
Timber to timber
Timber to steel
Technický list
CCS
Cylindrical connector series
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
Art. nr. Ø [mm] h [mm]
Holes
Thread Ø Fitting ring Hmotnost [kg]
units Ø [mm]
CCS30/70 30 25 8 5.2 M12 CCSW30 0.13
CCS40/85 40 25 8 6.5 M16 CCSW40 0.23
CCS40/110 40 25 8 6.5 M16 CCSW40 0.25
CCS50/85 50 25 8 6.5 M20 CCSW50 0.33
CCS50/110 50 25 8 6.5 M20 CCSW50 0.36
Installation dimensions - screwing pattern 1
Art. nr.
Screwing pattern 1  -  Installation dimensions
CSFT-screws Product information